Resultat fran N3 80m 11 juni 2010.

Kusta, Vasterés
Banldggare:
Medhjalpare:

1 Hakan Melin

2 Bengt SM4VMU
3 Erik Agrell

4 Ingvar SAOAMM

1 Hans SM5SVM
2 GoOran SMS5FNB
X Leif SM4HNG
X Kent SM5EOS

1 Gunnar SMO-
2 Bo SM5bCJIW

3 Leif SMBEZM
4 Rolf SM5DIY
5 Claes Thorén

1 John SM5DAA
2 P-A SMOBGU
x Ragge SM5DIC
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Jan Palmgquist SM5SFUG
Per-0lof Karlsson SM500D
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2010_N3_80m_resu.txt

ravar
ravar
ravar
ravar

ravar
ravar
ravar
ravar

ravar
ravar
ravar
ravar
ravar

ravar
ravar
ravar

.01.28
.06.27
.10.24
.40.05

R

1.24.33
1.44.28
Oovertid
Overtid

.53.45
.53.48
.08.50
.40.30
.41.12

PP OO

1.42.45
1.48.30
Overtid



